TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM552374

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Prescott Ventures LLC		12/08/2019	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NutraFirst, Inc.	
Street Address:	2622 Debolt Road	
City:	Utica	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	43080	
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2920099	YOUTH FLEX
Registration Number:	2833457	CORAL BLEND
Registration Number:	2957962	CONSUMER NUTRITION
Registration Number:	4350479	PACIFIC NUTRITION
Registration Number:	3058647	DAILY DEFENSE
Registration Number:	2811868	DIET LIFT
Registration Number:	2972762	SCIENTIFICALLY NATURAL PROGHR
Registration Number:	2780815	CAL-DEFENSE
Registration Number:	3842834	RESMAX
Registration Number:	3775909	YOUTHFUL CLEANSE
Registration Number:	3848114	AMINO LOAD
Registration Number:	3592720	ANDROTROPIN
Registration Number:	2550785	SCIENTIFICALLY NATURAL
Registration Number:	4233487	COLON DEFENSE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7408922118

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0934

900526191

Phone: 7408172381

Email: JeffMFurr@FurrLawFirm.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey M. Furr
Address Line 1: 2622 Debolt Road
Address Line 4: Utica, OHIO 43080

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey M. Furr

SIGNATURE: /jmf/

DATE SIGNED: 12/09/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=prescottventuresassignment1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0935

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Agreement is entered into on this day of Ventures LLC, a Florida limited liability company (corporation established in Florida, with an address of ("Assignee").	Assignor) and Nudarust, inc., a		
The parties agree to the following:			
Assignor hereby transfers and assigns all rights and goodwill to the marks which have been assigned Registration Numbers 2920099, 2833457, 2957962, 4350479, 3058647, 2811868, 2972762, 2780815, 3842834, 3775909, 3848114, 3592720, 2550785, 4233487 with the United States Patent and Trademark Office to Assignee.			
Accepted and agreed:			
Authorized signature for Assignor:			
Signature Signature	$\frac{12/8//5}{\text{Date}}$		
Authorized signature for Assignee: Signature	Date		

RECORDED: 12/09/2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006810 FRAME: 0936